1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
IP Surveillance
VPort 364 Series
Excellent video quality, 4-channel H.264/MJPEG industrial
video encoders
The VPort 364 is a 4-channel industrial video encoder that supports
the H.264 video compression algorithm, which uses less bandwidth
than other video compression standards; the VPort 364 provides the

IP Surveillance
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jul. 27, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
•	 VPort 364 video encoder
•	 2 5-pin terminal blocks for 2 power inputs
and 2 relay outputs
•	 8-pin terminal block for 4 DIs
•	 5-pin terminal block for the RS-232/422/
RS-485 PTZ control port
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Warranty Card
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60°C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
10/100/1000
BaseT(X)
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
VPort 364 VPort 364-T 1 – –
VPort 364-M-SC VPort 364-M-SC-T – 1 –
VPort 364-S-SC VPort 364-S-SC-T – – 1
Custom Alarms: HTTP event servers and CGI events for setting
customized alarm actions
Pre-alarm Buffer: 24 MB per channel for JPEG snapshot images
PAN/TILT/ZOOM